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Our Christian values: Compassion, forgiveness, trust, respect, courage and  perseverance 

 

A massive congratulations to Oscar and Edward who  
attended the Peninsula School’s Judo Competition at 

Mullion School this week.  Both boys won 2 fights 
and came away with silver medals.  Well done to 

both of them. 



2018/19 Spring Term Diary Dates: 
Fri 15th Mar—Red Nose Day—see below for details 

Tues 19th Mar—Football and netball fixtures away to Lostwithiel 

Wed 20th Mar—BBeebies visit to St Austell Fire Station 

Thurs 21st Mar—St Austell Cluster Touch Rugby Tournament 

Thurs 21st Mar—Y3 Eden Residential meeting @ 3.30pm 

Tues 26th Mar—Rainbows 2 trip to St Blazey Church 

2nd & 3rd April—Parent Consultation Meetings 

Tues 2nd April—Easter Communion—2pm all welcome 

Fri 5th April—Last day of Term, there will be no BBkids afternoon sessions 

Tues 23rd April—Summer Term begins 

Fri 3rd May—Half Price Bookfair 

9th & 10th May—Y3 Eden Residential Trip 

Mon 20th May—Y6 Skern Lodge meeting @ 3.30pm 

 

Classes % Lates Class % Lates 

Little Doves 100% 2 Pelicans 95.19% 4 

Little Fish 95.02% 3 Angels 92.83% 4 

Little Lambs 94.81% 1 Faith 100% 2 

Peacocks 98.52% 7 Hope 93.1% 1 

Phoenix 99.62% 0       
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